
氏　　　名 所属 １回戦
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VFA 2

6-2

2'47 1

4

1

6

6

8

17

10

10

12

17

15

17

17

優 勝
準 優 勝
３ 位
３ 位

上野 哉太(国際武道大学)

東北学院大学
宮城県

金子 功誠(専修大学)

小谷 駿介(神奈川大学)

日比野 圭汰(神奈川大学)

成年フリースタイル

公益社団法人和歌山県体育協会

和歌山県

２回戦

岡山県

正保 法史

57

（副選手名・所属）

VSU1

12-2

4'31

伊藤 優

熊本県

日中東北物産
鳥取県

荒木 大貴

VPO1

9-1

2'21

佐賀県

田代 拓海

VIN

0-3

6'00

準々決勝 準決勝

三重県

山北 渓人

佐賀県

田代 拓海

VPO1

5-1

6'00

長崎県

kg級

決勝

1
山北 渓人 専修大学

三重県

三重県

№ 都道府県名

2
正保 法史 備前市立片上高等学校（教）

岡山県

山北 渓人

3
大野 龍之介 中京学院大学

愛知県

VPO1

2-1

6'00

4
伊藤 優 長崎県立壱岐商業高等学校（教）

長崎県

三重県

山北 渓人

6
田代 拓海 福岡大学

佐賀県

5
濱本 翼

8
荒木 大貴 専修大学

熊本県

7
小角 優太 日本大学

山形県

和歌山県

守田 泰弘

9
寺田 有輝 国士舘大学

群馬県

辻 誠矢(日本体育大学) VPO1

6-1

11
新井 陸人 日本体育大学

鹿児島県

東京都

長谷川 敏裕

10
守田 泰弘

12
有延 大輝 福岡県レスリング協会

福岡県

福岡県

有延 大輝

平野 洋太(徳山大学)

4'29

岩手県

佐京 昴亮

13
西山 凌代 県立香川丸亀養護学校（教）

香川県

4'33

VSU

15
佐京 昴亮 日本大学

岩手県

東京都

長谷川 敏裕

14
後藤 大河

東京都

長谷川 敏裕

16
鹿子嶋 功 日本大学

栃木県

東京都

長谷川 敏裕

熊本県

17
長谷川 敏裕 日本体育大学

東京都

朝比奈 健人(警視庁　第六機動隊)

守 田 泰 弘 和 歌 山 県 ５ 位 佐 京 昴 亮 岩手県

長 谷 川 敏 裕 東 京 都 ５ 位 伊 藤 優 長崎県

第７２回愛顔つなぐえひめ国体レスリング競技

田 代 拓 海 佐 賀 県 ５ 位 有 延 大 輝 福岡県
山 北 渓 人 三 重 県 ５ 位 荒 木 大 貴

和歌山県

守田 泰弘

VSU1

12-1

VSU

10-0

4'14

VPO1

6-3

6'00

VSU

0-10

2'37

VSU

6'00

VSU

0-10

1'11

VSU1

14-3

0-10

0'34

VSU

0-10

1'11

0-10

0'44

記録委員長


